
Proceeds will help our high school youth fund their summer mission trip and outdoors
adventure. Also, over 25% of the net earnings will be donated to charities in St. Louis,
where they will work this summer and local mission partners through which the youth

will work this fall.

TRASH & TREASURE SALE
COVENANT PRESBYTERIAN'S ANNUAL

Snow or Shine!
SATURDAY, MARCH 7 | 8:00 AM - 2:00 PM | 

326 S. SEGOE ROAD, MADISON 
(ON THE CORNER OF MINERAL POINT RD. AND SEGOE RD.)

Donations accepted beginning
Sunday, Feb. 23

 
Furniture, housewares, gently used clothing,
jewelry, sporting goods, small electrics, toys,
books, and more. We are not accepting full

size appliances, baby cribs & car seats,
sleeper sofas, old tube-style TV’s, or

computer gear.
 

Call Steve Royalton at 233-6297, for large
item pick-ups that will take place on Sunday,

March 1.

Trash & Treasure drop-off times:
 

Sunday, Feb. 23: 8:30 am – 6:30 pm
Monday, Feb. 24: 9:00 am – 8:00 pm
Tuesday, Feb. 25: 9:00 am – 8:00 pm

Wednesday, Feb. 26: 9:00 am – 8:00 pm
Thursday, Feb. 27: 9:00 am – 8:00 pm

Friday, Feb. 28: 9:00 am – 5:00 pm
Saturday, Feb. 29: 10:00 am - 2:00 pm
Sunday, March 1: 8:30 am – 6:30 pm
Monday, March 2: 9:00 am – 8:00 pm
Tuesday, March 3: 9:00 am – 8:00 pm

Wednesday, March 4: 9:00 am – 8:00 pm
Donations will not be accepted after March 4

 
Please take donations directly to Bradfield Hall.


